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1. Venkatash Maley,
Education Specialist,
UNICEF

01124606167
9560455383

vmalur@unicef.org

2. Syedah Fawzia Nadeem,
Dept. of Teaching Training &
NFE, Fac. of Edu., Jamia Milia
Islamia

9810786411 fawzianadeem@yaho.co.in

3. Sangita Angom,
NUEPA

9968261714 sangom@rediffmail.com

4. Abhineet K. Lakra,
ZHCES, JNU

9868643794 abhineetjnu@gmail.com

5. Neelam Dalal,
ZHCES, JNU

9210541760 n_dalal24@yahoo.co.in

6. Shalender Sharma,
TS, SSA

9810267713 shalendar@gmail.com

8. Runa Basu,
K.G.N.M.T. (H.P.)

09459348251

9. Claire Noronha 9811550720 clairenoronha@gmail.com

10. A. K. Shiva Kumar 24606117 akshivakumar@gmail.com

11. Praveen Jha 9810466880 Praveenjha2005@gmail.com

12. Dayaram 9891902652 dayaram@akdn.org

13. Sanjay Kumar 9868216654 deshkel@gmail.com

14. Kavita A Sharma 9871878484 kavitaateducation@yahoo.com
, director.iic@nic.in

15. Karuna Chanana 9810140928 chananak@yahoo.com

16. Swati Gupta,
Institute of Social Studies Trust

Off-
01147682222,

guptaswati02@gmail.com
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(ISST),
Core 6A, India Habitat Centre,
Lodi Road, Delhi

9654506588

17. Prof. R. R. Saxena,
TSG, EDCIL, for SSA, 10B, IP
Estate, New Delhi-02

9818587470 resil.edcil@gmail.com

18. Smita,
AIF, Green Park,
New Delhi

9811568660 smita@aif.org

19. K. Ramachandran,
J-45 (Third Floor),
Saket, ND-17

9650409922 Kramachandran01@gmail.com

20. A. K. Jalaluddin,
C-31-C, Gangotri Encl.,
Alaknanda, ND-19

9810195706 Jalal.neev@yahoo.co.in

21. Dr. Mona Sedwal,
Assistant Professor,
JMC, University of Delhi

9811912566 monased@gmail.com

22. Dr. Santosh Mehrotva,
Director-General, Inst. Of Applied
Manpower Research, Planning
Commission, GOI

011-27783468 Santosh.mehrotva@nic.in

23. Sahelee Bhattacharya,
C-1/1047, Vasant Kunj,
Delhi-70

9818425558 Sahehib26@gmail.com

24. Kumar Rana,
Pratich Trust

09433123553 k.rana7@gmail.com

25. Namita Ranganathan,
Dept. of Education,,
University of Delhi,
Delhi-07

9811438706 tcanamita@rediffmail.com

26. Anuradha De,
CORD, A18/19 Nizamuddin
West,
Delhi-13

9717706689 anuradhed@gmail.com

27. Mauni Ghose, 9899019421 Malini.ghose@gmail.com

28. Aashti Hai,
DFID

9818770075 Az-hai@dfid.gov.uk

29. Shubhangi Sharma,
UNESCO

26713000 s.sharma@unesco.org

30. Geetha B. Nambissar 26741220 gnambissan@yahoo.co.in,
gnambissan@gmail.com
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31. Deepa Sankar 9811439287 dsankar@worldbank.org

mailto:dsankar@worldbank.org

